State Superintendent's Advisory Council on Deaf/Hard of Hearing Programs
Membership List- Updated January 2016

	Member at Large, Term Ends 2016
Robin Barnes
3705 Henry Circle
Racine  WI  53404
(w) 262.664.6350 Ext 3364
(h) 262.681.1399
(cell) 262.994.0415
robin.barnes@rusd.org
barnesrobin87@gmail.com
Educational Audiologist, Term Ends 2017
Beth Larimer
CESA 2
1221 Innovation Dr Suite 205
Whitewater  WI  53190
(w) 262-473-1458
(cell) 608-289-6758
beth.larimer@cesa2.org

Member at Large, Term Ends 2018
Andrew Konkel
524 S John Street
Kimberly  WI  54136
920.209.9738
akonkel@capmail.org

Speech & Language, Term Ends 2017
Paula Minix
1451 Crestwood Drive
Oconomowoc  WI  53066
262-853-5001
pvminix@charter.net
paula.minix@oasd.k12.wi.us

Director of Special Education, Term Ends 2018
Amy Schuh
School District of Denmark
450 North Wall Street
Denmark  WI  54208
schuha@denmark.k12.wi.us
(w)920-863-4035
Parent, Term Ends 2018
Beth Hall
2147 23rd Street South
LaCrosse  WI  54601
608-787-8587
hallbethmarie@hotmail.com


Parent, Term Ends 2018
Lisa Perry Burkhardt
728 Lucas Lane
Jefferson  WI  53549
414-937-5933 VP
414-687-8344 cell
lperryburckhardt@gmail.com
	Teacher Preparation, Term Ends 2016
Amy Otis-Wilborn
233 E Pier
Port Washington  WI  53074
(w) 414.229.6725
amyo@uwm.edu  
Interpreter Preparation, Term Ends 2017
Margaret James
4331 North 82nd Street
Milwaukee WI  53222
414.297.6784
jamesm@matc.edu
mjames7@wi.rr.com


Member at Large, Term Ends 2018
Joan-na Cookie Roang
3153 S Pennsylvania Avenue
Milwaukee  WI  53207
cookie.roang@gmail.com


Educational Interpreter, Term Ends 2017
Kip Jackson
8268 Porter Bridge Rd
Bloomington  WI  53804
608-794-2735
pastorkj@chorus.net


Teacher, Term Ends 2017
Debra Anken-Dyer
3306 Blackhawk Drive
Madison  WI  53705
608-233-0050
ankendyer@gmail.com 
Itinerate Teacher, Term Ends 2018
Michelle Pandian
805 E Harvest Place
Holmen  WI  54636
608-781-7138
jmpandian@yahoo.com
Regular Education Teacher, Term Ends 2018
Koryn Koneazny
3876  N  88th Street
Milwaukee  WI  53222
414-217-0388
kskonez@att.net



	Non-Voting Members:
Director of Special Education
Dr. Barbara Van Haren
Department of Public Instruction
PO Box 7841
Madison  WI  53707-7841
608-266-1781
barbara.vanharen@dpi.wi.gov


Director, WESP/WSD
Marla Walsh, Interim Director
309 W Walworth Ave
Delavan  WI  53115
(w) 262.740.2066 v/tty
marla.walsh@dpi.wi.gov

WESP Outreach Director
Marcy Dicker
N25 W23131 Paul Road Ste 100
Pewaukee  WI  53072
(w) 262.787.9540
(cell) 262.749.6771
VP  262-725-0523
marcy.dicker@wesp-dhh.wi.gov


Director of Instruction WSD
Dr. Constance Gartner
309 W Walworth Ave
Delavan  WI  53115
(w) 262-728-7137
constance.gartner@wsd.k12.wi.us







